
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	YSWS	-	CIDER	2025-06-01	to	2025-06-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-06-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $1,301.54
2025-06-03 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Liam txn_66HANQB $110.00 $1,411.54
2025-06-03 Grant	to	Tejas	Chakrapani txn_JxHEQRQ -$110.00 $1,301.54
2025-06-04 Apple txn_p5Hog9A -$100.00 $1,201.54
2025-06-06 Donation	from	Mo txn_evHo2gz $1.00 $1,202.54
2025-06-07 Return	of	funds	from	grant	to	Daniel txn_nEHpO8E $99.00 $1,301.54
2025-06-07 Return	of	funds	from	grant	to	Shaurya txn_p5Ho2gz $97.14 $1,398.68
2025-06-08 Grant	to	Daniel txn_MNH5mvZ -$110.00 $1,288.68
2025-06-17 Grant	to	Ayaan	Grover txn_0eH8BNK -$110.00 $1,178.68
2025-06-18 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Eesa txn_BZH0rvZ $12.55 $1,191.23
2025-06-23 Grant	to	Slyther	Savior txn_EyHwGXv -$110.00 $1,081.23
2025-06-28 Grant	to	Hridya	Agrawal txn_zVHoGP4 -$110.00 $971.23
2025-06-28 Grant	to	George	Shaw	IV txn_K9HKNzk -$110.00 $861.23

WITHDRAWN:	$760.00.	DEPOSITED:	$319.69. $861.23

YSWS	-	Cider	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	YSWS	-	Cider's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


